102 BrandTech Scientific    888-522-2726    www.brandtech.com
BRAND Plastic Cuvettes
The BRAND logo.
Your assurance of a quality cuvette.
Why BRAND Disposable Cuvettes?
BRAND is world-renowned as the producer of premium disposable cuvettes.
Each and every BRAND cuvette benefits from their over twenty years of experience
manufacturing cuvettes to the most exacting standards for reproducible results.

BRAND disposable cuvettes
Te c h n i c a l  D a t a
ORDERING INFORMATION
			    2011
Description	 Cat. No.	 List Price
BRAND Polystyrene (PS) Cuvettes
Macro, pack of 500	 759070D	 $71.40
Macro, pack of 100	 759071D	 16.00
Semi-micro, pack of 500	 759075D	 77.40
Semi-micro, pack of 100	 759076D	 17.60
BRAND Methacrylate (PMMA) Cuvettes
Macro, pack of 500	 759080D	 102.00
Macro, pack of 100	 759081D	 23.00
Semi-micro, pack of 500	 759085D	 88.00
Semi-micro, pack of 100	 759086D	 18.60
Polypropylene Cuvette Rack, 16 numbered positions	 759500	 12.40
Specifications – BRAND Cuvettes
	 Semi-micro	 Macro
Filling volume